

NRW-2910

Schedule XLV From No. 134.
BIHAR P. W.D.

RWD Saharsa Division
RWD Saharsa Sub-DIVISION

MEASUREMENT BOOK

THAKUR CONST

NRW-2910

181 on A/c Bill

1

Name of work :

Situation of Work-

Agency by which work is executed-

Date of measurement.

No. and date of agreement

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work.)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work:-	Construction of Road				
	from Kumbha Ghat school to				
	Adikwasi Tola via Ghogbrah				
	Nadi (sc) Length 1.175m under				
	Sattarkataiya Block.				
Name of Agency:-	M/s New Thakur				
	Construction, Barahsheer W.No. 01				
	Bikra, Saharsa				
Agreement no:-	B2 SBD/M 1654/				20-21

Agreement Value:-	Rs 8862004 = 00 (Const ⁿ)
	Rs 923957 = 00 (Main ⁿ)
	Total Rs 97,85,961 = 00
Agreement Rate:-	0.11% Below
Date of Commencement:-	04.02.21
Date of Completion:-	03.11.21
Date of Entry :-	21/ 4/ 23
1/ Setting out Pillar do-do	
	all compl. - Job.
(a) Benchmark Pillar —	02 nos.
(b) Reference Pillar —	04 nos.
2/ clearing & Grubbing Road	
	land do - do all compl.
	Job —
	2 x 10.50 x 2 = 0.42 Hect
	10,000

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No	L	B	D	
1/ Setting out pillars					
(a) Benchmark pillar					
Qty = 02 nos - wide Rs - 01					
@ Rs 4202.44/nos-Rs =					8405.00
(b) Reference pillar					
Qty = 04 nos - wide Rs - 01					
@ Rs 1926.04/nos-Rs =					7704.20
2/ Clearing & Grubbing Roadbed					
Qty = 0.42 Hect - wide Rs - 01					
@ Rs 52970.33/Hect-Rs =					22248.25
3/ Const ⁿ of Box cutting.					
Qty = 127.500 m ³ - wide Rs - 03					
@ Rs 75.57/m ³ - Rs =					9635.20
4/ Const ⁿ of Roadway cutting					

Qty = 76.500 m ³ - wide Rs - 03					
@ Rs 26.68/m ³ - Rs =					2041.20
5/ Const ⁿ of Embankment from					
borrow pit lead 100 m					
Qty = 693.050 m ³ - wide Rs - 02					
@ Rs 190.36/m ³ - Rs =					131929.20
6/ Const ⁿ of Embankment from					
borrow pit lead 100 m.					
Qty = 1527.575 m ³ - wide Rs - 02					
@ Rs 143.20/m ³ - Rs =					218749.20
7/ Const ⁿ of GSB for Gr-I					
Qty = 518.00 m ³ - wide Rs - 04					
@ Rs 2834.73/m ³ - Rs =					1468390.20
8/ Pro. & fixing logo of MMSY.					
Qty = 02 nos - wide Rs - 06					
@ Rs 9693.32/nos-Rs =					19387.20

Continuation

Rs = 18,88,488.20

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No	L	B	D	
2/ E/W excavation for found ⁿ					
Qty = 59.595 m ³ - wide R _g - 05					
28.748 m ³ - wide R _g - 06					
88.344 m ³					
① Rs 279.09/m ³ - R _g =					24656.20
3/ pro. M-15 (P.C.C 1:2.5:5) found ⁿ					
Qty = 3.190 m ³ - wide R _g - 05					
4.490 m ³ - wide R _g - 06					
13.680 m ³					
① Rs 5426.72/m ³ - R _g =					74238.20
4/ Plain/reinforced cement concrete					
Sub str. m-20 grade					
Qty = 67.480 m ³ - wide R _g - 05					
32.311 m ³ - wide R _g - 06					
99.791 m ³					

	① Rs 6178.69/m ³ - R _g =	616578.20
1/ pro. & laying RCC Pipe NP-3		
Qty = 15.50 m - wide R _g - 05		
7.50 m - wide R _g - 06		
22.50 m		
① Rs 4000.80/m - R _g =		90018.20
	R _g =	2693978.20
Add @ 12% GST + ① 1% L.C.T. R _g =		350217.20
Add @ 10% S.Fee - (T) R _g =		44481.20
	R _g =	3088676.20
Less 0.11% B.O.W as per		
Agreement (T) R _g =		3398.20
	Total R _g =	30,85,278.20

26/5/23
JTB

26/5/23
A.E.

09-08-2023

26/5/23
172

पत्नी 1
Jany 1
01713
Size
the p